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Α’ Αθήνας Β’ Αθήνας Γ’ Αθήνας Δ’ Αθήνας Πειραιάς 
Ανατολικής 

Αττικής 

Δυτικής 

Αττικής 
Σύνολο Ποσοστό 

ΠΑΣΚ  

988 

 

860 

 

699 

 

667 

 

702 

 

750 

 

366 

 

5.032 

 

28,58% 
ΔΑΚΕ  

1179 

 

740 

 

515 

 

426 

 

561 

 

526 

 

191 

 

4.138 

 

23,49% 

ΕΣΑΚ  

677 

 

332 

 

583 

 

389 

 

244 

 

519 

 

100 

 

2.844 

 

16,15% 

ΑΝ. ΡΙΖ. 

ΠΑΡΕΜΒΑΣΗ 

 

1085 

 

334 

 

510 

 

295 

 

718 

 

342 

 

149 

 

3.433 

 

19,49% 

ΕΚΠ. ΡΙΖ. 

ΣΥΝΕΡΓΑΣΙΑ 

 

302 

 

236 

 

266 

 

397 

 

450 

 

219 

 

101 

 

1.971 

 

11,19% 

ΜΑΡΞΙΣΤΙΚΟ 

ΞΕΚΙΝΗΜΑ 

ΕΚΠ/ΚΩΝ 

 

 

40 

 

 

34 

 

 

28 

 

 

33 

 

 

27 

 

 

25 

 

 

6 

 

 

193 

 

 

1,10% 

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ 4271 2536 2601 2207 2702 2381 913 17.611  
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